
BEADS BAND / NS・N・P
ビーズバンド

リユース

REUSABLE

Features特　長
■ 結束、取り外しが容易で作業性に優れたバンドです。取り外しが可能なため再利用ができます。  
● Reusable beaded tie, easy fastening and releasing.

Material材　料
■ 品番により異なりますので下の仕様を参照下さい。　　　　　　　　　ナイロンタイプのみ
● Refer to the table below since the material varies for each Part No.
    Only nylon type is UL94 V-2 recognized.
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品　番
Part No.

色　調
Color

包装単位
Std. PackageＬ

NS-80
N-108
N-255
P-108

81
108
255
108

材　質
Material

ポリエチレン／Polyethylene

ナイロン66／Nylon 66

ナイロン6／Nylon 6

束線径
Bundle diameter 

φ 2～26

φ12～73
φ 2～26

ナチュラル／Natural
黒／Black

ナチュラル／Natural

1,000 本／pcs.
500 本／pcs.

1,000 本／pcs.
500 本／pcs.
（単位／Unit：mm）


